than 20 acres of plantation land as spccificd in the Karmata 

Certificd that Kumari. Rakshita Hebbi 

Babaleshwar . Dist Vijaypr tA District bclongs to caste BABALESHWAR Taluk, VIJAYAPUR/ 
Backward Classes and certified that hisher family annual income is Rs. 45000 /-( Rs. forty five thousand only. ). 

ofce of Tahsildar 
BABALESHWAR Talck 

Date 30oN/2034 

Please, verify authenticity of this certificate by visiting 
www.nadakacheri.karnataka.govin& entering 

and Beforms Act 1961 

Note : This is a digitally signed certificate and does not require manual